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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 87,0 90,0 91,0 91,003021995 281
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 85,0 88,0 91,0 91,003041998 252
52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 85,0 90,0 92,0 90,003051997 233

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 83,0 87,0 88,0 88,001051995 224
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 82,0 85,0 87,0 87,014031996 215
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 83,0 83,0 86,0 86,016111996 206

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,024041997 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 73,0 75,0 70,030101999 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 105,0 109,0 114,0 114,003051997 281
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 108,0 111,0 113,0 113,003021995 252
120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 105,0 108,0 111,0 108,001051995 233
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 108,0 113,0 113,0 108,016111996 224
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 101,0 105,0 108,0 108,003041998 215

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 105,0 114,0 114,0 105,024041997 206
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 100,0 100,0 102,0 100,014031996 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 90,0 90,0 94,0 94,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,030101999 179

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 90,0 114,0 204,003051997 281 272,6
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 91,0 113,0 204,003021995 252 271,7
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 91,0 108,0 199,003041998 233 264,7

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 88,0 108,0 196,001051995 224 263,4
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 86,0 108,0 194,016111996 215 260,3

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 105,0 190,024041997 206 256,6
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 87,0 100,0 187,014031996 197 250,0
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 94,0 171,018071995 188 228,5

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 90,0 160,030101999 179 216,2
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